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Women / JR
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Gym

AARank

Lauren Hernandez68
MG Elite

5.9005.8006.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.4008.9009.100

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.900 15.000 14.35014.200 58.450
Place: 1 1 3 3T 1 

1 

Ragan Smith87
Texas Dreams

6.1006.3005.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.9007.8008.3008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 13.900 15.00014.100 57.700
Place: 3* 7 4 1 2 

2 

Jazmyn Foberg63
MG Elite

6.0005.7006.0005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.9508.9508.1009.000

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.800 14.100 13.85014.650 57.400
Place: 2 3T 1 8 3 

3 

Gabby Perea81
Legacy Elite

5.3006.0005.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.4007.9508.0509.050

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.950 13.950 13.70013.950 55.550
Place: 15 6 6 10T 4 

4 

Deanne Soza88
Arete

5.8005.9005.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.5508.6006.4508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 12.050 14.35014.500 55.500
Place: 6* 26 2 3T 5 

5 

Shilese Jones72
Buckeye Gymnastics

5.8005.9005.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.2507.3508.1008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 13.300 14.05013.250 55.200
Place: 6* 14T 19 6 6 

6 

Sydney Johnson-Scharpf71
Brandy Johnson's

5.7006.0005.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0508.1007.6008.700

ND: __.___-0.100__.___-0.100
Final: 14.400 13.000 13.75014.000 55.150
Place: 10T 17 5 9 7 

7 

Jordan Chiles56
Naydenov

5.7006.0005.5006.300Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.6008.6008.300

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 14.600 14.100 12.75013.600 55.050
Place: 6T 3T 9T 28 8 

8 

Morgan Hurd70
First State

5.5005.8005.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1007.8008.7508.650

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 14.550 13.30013.600 55.000
Place: 26* 2 9T 17 9 

9 

Christina Desiderio58
Parkettes

6.2005.8005.3005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.6507.5507.0008.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.450 12.300 14.85013.350 54.950
Place: 9 21 16 2 10 

10 
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Abby Paulson80
Twin City Twisters

5.4006.3005.6004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.2508.4008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 14.000 13.55013.550 54.600
Place: 28* 5 11T 14 11 

11 

Emma Malabuyo75
Texas Dreams

5.5005.7005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.4508.0507.4008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.600 13.95013.750 54.000
Place: 21* 19 7 7 12 

12 

Maile O'Keefe79
Salcianu Gymnastics

5.6005.8005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.5008.3008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 13.300 13.65013.300 53.950
Place: 21* 14T 17T 12T 13 

13 

Maggie Musselman76
Hill's Gymnastics

5.4005.2005.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.7508.1007.9508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 13.650 13.15013.300 53.900
Place: 16* 10 17T 19T 14 

14 

Abigail Walker91
Texas Dreams

5.5005.1005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2007.7008.2008.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.750 13.400 13.70012.800 53.650
Place: 20 12 25 10T 15 

15 

Trinity Thomas90
Prestige

5.4004.9005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.0008.6507.2009.100

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 12.200 13.40013.550 53.150
Place: 13* 24 11T 15 16 

16 

Emily Gaskins66
Palm Beach

5.8005.3005.1005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.6507.5507.4508.450

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.250 12.550 13.35012.850 53.000
Place: 12 20 23T 16 17 

17 

Tori Tatum89
Twin City Twisters

4.9004.3005.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2508.0508.7508.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.550 13.850 13.15012.350 52.900
Place: 26* 8 29T 19T 18 

18 

Elena Arenas53
Georgia Elite

5.3005.3005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.8507.1508.1509.100

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 14.000 13.350 13.05012.450 52.850
Place: 13* 13 28 22 19 

19 

Alyona Shchennikova85
TIGAR

5.5005.8006.4005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.1007.1007.4007.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.450 13.800 12.60012.900 52.750
Place: 30 9 21T 30 20 

20 
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Shania Adams51
Buckeye Gymnastics

5.6005.5005.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.5007.4006.6008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 11.900 14.10012.900 52.700
Place: 16* 29 21T 5 21 

21 

Aria Brusch54
Cincinnati

5.3005.3005.5004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.3507.7007.3008.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 12.800 12.65013.000 52.150
Place: 21* 18 20 29 22 

22 

Chae Campbell55
Metroplex Gymnastics

4.9005.0003.8005.800Diff:
Exec: 8.0507.3508.1508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 11.950 12.95012.350 51.950
Place: 3* 28 29T 23T 23 

23 

Olivia Dunne59
ENA Paramus

5.5005.8004.8004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.1507.6006.9008.200

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.100 11.700 13.65013.400 51.850
Place: 34 30 14T 12T 24 

24 

Alyssa Al-Ashari52
Twistars USA

4.9005.1005.2004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.1008.3508.300

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.200 13.550 12.85012.200 51.800
Place: 33 11 32T 25 25 

25 

Grace Quinn83
Texas Dreams

5.6005.5004.6005.800Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.2507.5008.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.700 12.100 13.10011.750 51.650
Place: 3* 25 36 21 26T

26T

Kaitlin DeGuzman57
Metroplex Gymnastics

4.7005.2004.7004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.4508.2008.5008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.900 13.200 12.15013.400 51.650
Place: 36 16 14T 35 26T

26T

Colbi Flory62
Texas Dreams

5.2005.3005.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.6008.3506.3508.900

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 11.450 12.40013.650 51.300
Place: 16* 31T 8 32 28 

28 

Adeline Kenlin74
Iowa Gym-Nest

5.2005.6004.4004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.8507.6008.100

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 13.000 12.000 12.20013.450 50.650
Place: 35 27 13 33T 29 

29 

Anna Huber69
Rochester Gymnastics

5.3005.5005.0004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.5006.4007.2508.500

ND: __.___-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.400 12.250 12.80011.800 50.250
Place: 31* 22T 35 26T 30 

30 
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Adriana Popp82
Girls Co-Op

5.2005.8004.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.3007.0506.3008.500

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.400 11.000 12.50012.850 49.750
Place: 31* 34* 23T 31 31 

31 

Tienna Nguyen77
Zenith Elite

5.4005.2004.5004.400Diff:
Exec: 7.5507.4006.5008.400

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.800 11.000 12.95012.600 49.350
Place: 37 34T 26 23T 32 

32 

Madison Rau84
World Champions

5.4005.0004.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.2507.2006.7508.900

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.800 11.450 11.65012.200 49.100
Place: 16* 31T 32T 36 33 

33 

Caitlin Smith86
Paramount Elite

5.3005.5004.7004.900Diff:
Exec: 6.9006.8506.3008.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.500 11.000 12.20012.350 49.050
Place: 28* 34* 29T 33T 34 

34 

Jaylene Gilstrap67
Metroplex Gymnastics

5.0004.7003.9004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.2006.3007.2508.700

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.600 11.150 13.20011.000 48.950
Place: 25 33 37 18 35 

35 

Hannah Joyner73
World Champions

5.0005.3005.1004.900Diff:
Exec: 7.8007.2504.4508.800

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.700 9.550 12.80012.550 48.600
Place: 21* 37 27 26T 36 

36 

Megan Freed65
Parkettes

0.0005.6005.2005.800Diff:
Exec: 0.0006.6007.0508.600

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 14.400 12.250 0.00012.200 38.850
Place: 10T 22T 32T 37 37 

37 
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